
 

Copyright 2018 by AnnTheGran
By purchasing these designs you agree to these terms: This design is copyright protected by AnnTheGran.

Items with this design sewn onto the product may be sold commercially with limitation. You must have written

consent to mass market items using this design. AnnTheGran will not be held liable for any monetary losses

or consequential damages as a result of using this design.

1 Sizes

What a Hoot

Brand: AnnTheGran

Stitches: 18,608

Height/Width: 3.69 x 4.56 inches
                        93.76 x 115.93 mm

Formats:
ART,CND,CSD,DST,EMB,EXP,HUS,JEF,PCS,PEC,PES,SEW,X
XX

Thread Manufacturer: Madeira

Unique Colors

Saffron (1125)

Mulberry (1182)

Grape Juice (1343)

Periwinkle (1275)

Christmas Green (1250)

Space Blue (1376)

Cotton Candy (1116)

Lapis (1042)

Vintage Rose (1034)

Weeping Willow (1105)

Kiwi (1377)

Onyx (1199)

Lemon Chiffon (1067)

Emerald Black (1000)

Super White (1001)

Carrot (1178)

Color Sequence

1. Saffron (1125)

2. Mulberry (1182)

3. Grape Juice (1343)

4. Periwinkle (1275)

5. Christmas Green (1250)

6. Independence Blue (1376)

7. Cotton Candy (1116)

8. Lapis (1042)

9. Vintage Rose (1034)

10. Periwinkle (1275)

11. Weeping Willow (1105)

12. Kiwi (1377)

13. Onyx (1199)

14. Lemon Chiffon (1067)

15. Emerald Black (1000)

16. Super White (1001)

17. Carrot (1178)

18. Vintage Rose (1034)


